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DOMA CLASICA

Pista/Arena: None

Entrega de trofeos de la pruebas / Prize giving ceremony: 14:05. CAMPEON COPA ANCCE - 3 PRIMEROS

CLASIFICADOS PSC]J
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11:25
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11:49

11:57

12:05

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/
MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

FARAON DE
LAGUNA
CEPELLON /

BOHEMIA
LXXXVI X
FUETE Il /

2016 / MALE /

CASTANA /
PRE

FALLERO
XLI
GOBERNADOR
XXVII/
FALLERA XL/
2016 / MALE /
TORDA / PRE

BRANDY
YET
TIMBAL YET /
PANDORA YET
X LABRADOR
XXXVI/ 2016
/ MALE /
TORDA / PRE

ANDALUZ
CLVIII
REVOLTOSO
LXXXV /
ANDALUZA
CLXXXVII X
BANDOLERO
XLIX /2016 /
MALE / TORDA
/ PRE

PRESUMIDO
FS
GALEOTE TF /
CORAL XXV X
ERMITANO I
/2016 / MALE
/ TORDO / PRE

GRACIOSO
AR
SANADOR /
GRACIOSA
LXXIV X
CENTELLO V/
2016 / MALE /

L.A.C.

144654

145703

140477

141937

145779

141689

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

NAVARRO
CALLEJO, Juan
Jose
CINE TEAM
DRESSAGE /
Y.LAGUNA

CASTILLEJO
CALE, Ivan
Y.DE LA CARTUJA
"HIERRO DEL
BOCADO" / Y.DE
LA CARTUJA
"HIERRO DEL
BOCADO"

CRESPIN
LOPEZ, Antonio
José
Y. TORREHERMOSA,
S.L./
YTORREHERMOSA,
S.L.

LOPEZ CANDEL,
Samuel
Y.DE LA CARTUJA
"HIERRO DEL
BOCADO" / Y.DE
LA CARTUJA
"HIERRO DEL
BOCADO"

CORTAZAR
PEREZ, Juan
Manuel
Y.MORA TRUJILLO
ESPANA /
Y.ARROYOMONTE

RODRIGUEZ
JIMENEZ, José
Manuel
ABU DHABI ROYAL
EQUESTRIAN ARTS
/ ANGEL RECUERO
RIVERO

L.D.N. Pais
285035 ES
141360 ES
228279

15506 ES
18850 ES
83157

%

Exp.
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